
WINGS & THINGS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

WINGS (6 PCS)

   CHOICE OF SAUCE: BUFFALO, 

   H ICKORY BBQ, KOREAN BBQ  

CHICKEN TENDERS

QUESADILLA

   W/PEPPERS & ONIONS

   ADD PULL PORK $1

   ADD CHICKEN $2

   ADD TURKEY $3

   ADD BRISKET $3

TEXAS STYLE BRISKET CHILI  CUP

TEXAS STYLE BRISKET CHILI  PINT

$12







$7

$7
















$4

$6

served with fries & slaw

BBQ PLATES
served w/ two sides and Hawaiian rolls

SMOKED TURKEY CLUB

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

BRISKET SANDWICH

SEVEN HILLS BEEF BURGER

HOT DOG

DC HALF SMOKE

$12

$12

$14

$12

$4

$8

SMOKED CHICKEN

SMOKED TURKEY

¼  BABY BACK RIBS

PULLED PORK

BRISKET

V G C  P I T  B B QV G C  P I T  B B Q
$12

$16

$16

$14

$16

BY THE POUND
SMOKED CHICKEN

SMOKED TURKEY

¼  BABY BACK RIBS

PULLED PORK

BRISKET

DC HALF SMOKE LINK 

$12

$16

$16

$14

$24

$4

SAUCES
HICKORY, CAROLINA, BUFFALO, 
MUSTARD, SPICY, KOREAN BBQ

SIDES
MAC & CHEESE        
BAKED BEANS
COLE SLAW  
FRENCH FRIES     
TATER TOTS        
COLLARD GREENS   

$8
$7
$7
$7
$7
$8

$4
$3
$3
$3
$3
$4

HALF-PINT PINT


